Corporate Address:
131 Stony Circle, Suite 1000,
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
Contacts:
pacificshoring.com
(833) 705-1938
MUD PLATES

____
Retro Fit Kits
Available
____
Ideal For Poor
Soil Conditions
Quality Driven, Lead Time Focused
Quality Driven, Lead Time Focused
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
HEIGHT
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X24-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 24" LONG 249 48 24
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X36-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 36" LONG 340 48 36
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X48-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 48" LONG 432 48 48
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X60-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 60" LONG 506 48 60
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X72-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 72" LONG 616 48 72
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X84-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 84" LONG 691 48 84
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X96-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 96" LONG 765 48 96
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X108-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 108" LONG 840 48 108
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X120-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 120" LONG 950 48 120
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X132-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 132" LONG 1024 48 132
11.ACC-MUD-PLATE-48X144-FB FLAT BOTTOM MUD PLATE, 48" TALL X 144" LONG 1099 48 144
MUD PLATE PROPERTIES
NOTES:
- RETROFIT KITS AVAILABLE FOR EXISTING SHIELDS
- MUD PLATES WILL COME SERIALIZED WITH MATCHING TAB DATA